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 Stewardship Advisory Council 
Member Names and Affiliation 

 

 LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Email Term 
Ends 

   Gathering Waters: WI Alliance for Land 
Trusts   

1 *Carlson Mike Executive Director, Gathering Waters  carlson@gatheringwaters.org 06/30/2018 
   WI County Forest Association   
2 *Dahlby Mike Chippewa County Forest Administrator mdahlby@co.chippewa.wi.us 06/30/2018 
   Ice Age Trail Alliance  06/30/2018 

3 Thusius Kevin  Land Conservation Director, Ice Age Trail 
Alliance  kevin@iceagetrail.org 06/30/2018 

   LUGs statewide   
4 VACANT     
   NCOs Statewide   
5 Fendry Doug Pheasants Forever dfendry@pheasantsforever.org  

6 Kille Michele Conservation Grants Manager, The Nature 
Conservancy mkille@tnc.org 06/30/2018 

   Land Trusts -- Local   
7 VACANT     

8 White Cheryl Executive Director, Waukesha County Land 
Conservancy wclc@wi.rr.com 06/30/2018 

9 VACANT     

10 Gleffe Kimberly Executive Director, River Revitalization 
Foundation 

kgleffe@riverrevitalizationfoundation.org 
 06/30/2018 

   Local Governments   
11 Zimmermann Jan Dane County Land & Water Resources  Zimmerman.jan@countyofdane.com 06/30/2018 
12 VACANT     
13 VACANT     
   Sporting Organizations   

14 VACANT  WI Conservation Congress    
15 Wisniewski Dan Trout Unlimited danwisniewski@tds.net 06/30/2018 
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